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Superior Suspension Systems

Description

Control arm - lower inner
Control arm - upper inner
Bump stop - lower
Crossmember - outrigger
Shock absorber - upper
Sway bar - link

Shock absorber - lower
Trailing arm - lower
Trailing arm - upper

Part No:
Suits:
Year:

11

Swaybar Mounts & Additional Options Page

Nolathane;

EVOHOL2X (competition use)
LH, LX, UC TORANA

3/74-79

:6&8

VEHICLE ENHANCEMENT KIT - FRONT & REAR

45189
45006
45206
49003
43023
42915
43002
45189
45189

KIT CONTENTS

Kits
Req

NN R R RPEREN

# of
Bush

NNNOODMBNBEDN

Notes

Competition use

Competition use - excl Sunbird susp.
Competition use

14

F |Sway bar - mount 19mm 42049 1 2 |U bolt type
F |Sway bar - mount 20mm 42050 1 2 |U bolt type
F |Sway bar - mount 22mm 42051 1 2 |Ubolt type
F |Sway bar - mount 24mm 42008 1 2 |U bolt type

SWAYBAR LISTINGS

Please use the following listing to determine the correct swaybar bushes for your vehicle and fill in the accompanying form.

AT T T

Control arm - lower inner
Steering - coupling
Steering - rack mount
Sub frame - mounts
Trailing arm - lower
Trailing arm - upper

45007
41017
41030
49002
45008
45008

PR R R R

4
1
4
8
4
4

Std replacement
10mm thick new fitting kit included

Std replacement
Std replacement

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Below is a list of all other kits Nolathane makes for your vehicle. Please see your nearest Nolathane reseller for the following additional options.

olathane;
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