## 11

## **Swaybar Mounts & Additional Options Page**



Part No: EVOHOL2X (competition use) Suits: LH, LX, UC TORANA

Year: 3/74-79 Cyl: 6 & 8



## **VEHICLE ENHANCEMENT KIT - FRONT & REAR**

KIT CONTENTS									
F or R	Description	Part	Kits	# of	Notes				
		No.	Req	Bush					
F	Control arm - lower inner	45189	2	2	Competition use				
F	Control arm - upper inner	45006	1	4					
F	Bump stop - lower	45206	1	2					
F	Crossmember - outrigger	49003	1	4					
F	Shock absorber - upper	43023	1	4					
F	Sway bar - link	42915	1	8					
R	Shock absorber - lower	43002	1	2					
R	Trailing arm - lower	45189	2	2	Competition use - excl Sunbird susp.				
R	Trailing arm - upper	45189	2	2	Competition use				

SWAYBAR LISTINGS									
Please use the following listing to determine the correct swaybar bushes for your vehicle and fill in the accompanying form.									
F	Sway bar - mount 19mm	42049	1	2	U bolt type				
F	Sway bar - mount 20mm	42050	1	2	U bolt type				
F	Sway bar - mount 22mm	42051	1	2	U bolt type				
F	Sway bar - mount 24mm	42008	1	2	U bolt type				

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS									
Below is a list of all other kits Nolathane makes for your vehicle. Please see your nearest Nolathane reseller for the following additional options.									
F	Control arm - lower inner	45007	1	4	Std replacement				
	Steering - coupling	41017	1	1	10mm thick new fitting kit included				
F	Steering - rack mount	41030	1	4					
F	Sub frame - mounts	49002	1	8					
R	Trailing arm - lower	45008	1	4	Std replacement				
R	Trailing arm - upper	45008	1	4	Std replacement				

